
SEN/SECTION: VI sem A 

DAY/ 9:00-10:00 10:00-
TIME 11:00 

MON BME601 Library 

TUE BME602 BME613A 

WED Aptitude BME601 

THU BME613A 

FRI 
BCV6548 

BME601 
AB002 

SAT 

Course 
Subject Code Type 

BME601 Heat Transfer (IPCC) 

BME602 Machine Design 
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•I-GAUGE ao 
Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Time Table for Even Semester 2025-2026 

11:00-
11:15 

TEA 
BREAK 

Subject TIUe 

ROOM NO: M106 

11:15 -
12:15 

12:15 • 1:15 1:15-2:00 2:00 - 2:55 2:55 - 3:50 3:50-4:45 

BCV6548 
AB002 

BME613A 

BME685 

BCV6548 
(AB002) 

BME601 

BME602 

BME602 

BME602 

Vl'Ualloted 
Hours 

(L+T+P) 

2-2-2 

3-2-0 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

Dept. 
alloted 
Hours 
L+T+P 

2-2-2 

3-2-0 

BME685 BPEK658 

BMEL606L 

BME68S 
Club Activities/ Department 

Activities 

BME601 
(M006) 

BME657A 
C101 

Faculty In - Charge 

Prof. Ravikumar S 

Prof. Robith S 

Mentoring 

Initials 

SRK 

RS 

BME613A Total Quality Management (Professional Elective-2) 3-0-0 3-0-0 Dr. Cbethan S Dr.CS 

BCV654B Geographic Inrormation Systems (BCV6548) 3-0-0 3-0-0 Prof. Namltha NAM 

BME68S Major Project Phase - I 0-0-4 0-0-4 Respective Guides 

BMEL606L Design lab 0-0-2 0-0-3 Prof. Rohith S RS 

BME657 A Basics of Matlab (AEC} 0-0-2 0-0-2 Prof. Raghu RAG 

BPEK658 Physical Education (PE) 0-0-2 0-0-2 Dr. Chetana S DCS 

Class Teacher: Prof. Raghu 
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■I-GAUGE 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 
Tlme table for Even Semester 202S-2026 

SEM/SECTION: IV Sem A ROOMNO:M112 

DAY/ 
9:00-10:00 

10:00 • 11:00 • 11:15 • 12:15 -1:15 1:15-2:00 2:00-2:55 2:55 • 3:50 3:50-4:45 
TIME 11,00 11,1 i; 17:15 

MON BME4O1 BME4-0SA BME403 BME402 BBOK407 BPEK459 

TUE BBOK407 BME456D BME456D (Lab) BME401 
BME403 (IPCC Lab) 

Ml08 M108 MOOS 

WED BME403 BME401 BME40SA Aptitude BME401 
Club Activities/ 

TEA LUNCH Department Activities 

THU BME402 BME403 BREAK BUHK408 BBOK407 BREAK BME404L (Lab) 

FRI BME401 BME402 BME40SA Library 
BME402 (IPCC Lab) 

Mentoring 
M003 

SAT 

VTUalloted 
Dept. 

Course 
SUbJect Code Subject Title 

alloted Faculty In - Charge Initials 
Type 

Hours Hours 
(L+T+P) 

£L+T+Pl 

BME401 Applied Thermodynamics 2-2-0 3-2-0 Prof.Raghu RAG 

BME402 Machining Science & Metrology (IPCC) 3-0-2 3-0-2 Prof. DevaraJ M R MRD 

BME403 Fluid Mechanics (IPCq 3-0-2 3-0-2 Dr. Srinivasa K SK 

BME404L Mechanical Measurements and Metrology lab 0-0-2 0-0-3 Dr. Chethan & Prof. Devaraj Dr.CS&MRD 

BME40SA Non TradlUonal Machining 3-0-0 3-0-0 Dr. Chethan s Dr.CS 

BME456D Programming In C++ (0-0-2) 0-0-2 0-0-3 Prof. Nlranjan Vs NVS 

BBOK407 Biology For Engineers 3-0-0 3-0-0 Dr. Avlnash K AK 

BUHK408 Universal human values course 1-0-0 1-0-0 Dr. Mohana Kumar KC KCM 

BPEK4S9 Physical EducatJon (PE) 0-0-2 0-0-2 Dr. Chetana S DCS 

Class Teacher: Prof. Nlranjan VS 
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