



Department of Mechanical Engineering

Time Table for Even Semester 2025-2026

SEM/SECTION: VI sem A

ROOM NO: M106

DAY/TIME	9:00 -10:00	10:00 -11:00	11:00 -11:15	11:15 -12:15	12:15 - 1:15	1:15-2:00	2:00 - 2:55	2:55 - 3:50	3:50 - 4:45
MON	BME601	Library	TEA BREAK	BCV654B (AB002)	BME613A	LUNCH BREAK	BME685	BPEK658	
TUE	BME602	BME613A		BME685			BMEL606L		
WED	Aptitude	BME601		BCV654B (AB002)	BME602		BME685	Club Activities/ Department Activities	
THU	BIKS609	BME613A		BME601	BME602		BME601 (M006)		Mentoring
FRI	BCV654B (AB002)	BME601		BME602			BME657A (C101)		
SAT									

Course Type	Subject Code	Subject Title	VTU allotted Hours (L+T+P)	Dept. allotted Hours (L+T+P)	Faculty In - Charge	Initials
BME601		Heat Transfer (IPCC)	2-2-2	2-2-2	Prof. Ravikumar S	SRK
BME602		Machine Design	3-2-0	3-2-0	Prof. Rohith S	RS
BME613A		Total Quality Management (Professional Elective-2)	3-0-0	3-0-0	Dr. Chethan S	Dr.CS
BCV654B		Geographic Information Systems (BCV654B)	3-0-0	3-0-0	Prof. Namitha	NAM
BME685		Major Project Phase - I	0-0-4	0-0-4	Respective Guides	
BMEL606L		Design lab	0-0-2	0-0-3	Prof. Rohith S	RS
BME657A		Basics of Matlab (AEC)	0-0-2	0-0-2	Prof. Raghu	RAG
BPEK658		Physical Education (PE)	0-0-2	0-0-2	Dr. Chetana S	DCS
BIKS609		Indian Knowledge System	1-0-0	1-0-0	Dr. Chetana S	DCS

Class Teacher: Prof. Raghu

Time Table Coordinator

HoD

Associate Dean Academics

Principal



Department of Mechanical Engineering

Time table for Even Semester 2025-2026

SEM/SECTION: IV Sem A

ROOM NO: M112

DAY/TIME	9:00 -10:00	10:00 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:15	11:15 - 12:15	12:15 - 1:15	1:15-2:00	2:00 - 2:55	2:55 - 3:50	3:50 - 4:45	
MON	BME401	BME405A	TEA BREAK	BME403	BME402	LUNCH BREAK	BBOK407	BPEK459		
TUE	BBOK407	BME456D M108		BME456D (Lab) M108			BME401	BME403 (IPCC Lab) M005		
WED	BME403	BME401		BME405A	Aptitude		BME401	Club Activities / Department Activities		
THU	BME402	BME403		BUHK408	BBOK407		BME404L (Lab)			
FRI	BME401	BME402		BME405A	Library		BME402 (IPCC Lab) M003		Mentoring	
SAT										

Course Type	Subject Code	Subject Title	VTU allotted Hours (L+T+P)	Dept. allotted Hours (L+T+P)	Faculty In - Charge	Initials
BME401	Applied Thermodynamics		2-2-0	3-2-0	Prof. Raghu	RAG
BME402	Machining Science & Metrology (IPCC)		3-0-2	3-0-2	Prof. Devaraj M R	MRD
BME403	Fluid Mechanics (IPCC)		3-0-2	3-0-2	Dr. Srinivasa K	SK
BME404L	Mechanical Measurements and Metrology lab		0-0-2	0-0-3	Dr. Chethan & Prof. Devaraj	Dr.CS & MRD
BME405A	Non Traditional Machining		3-0-0	3-0-0	Dr. Chethan S	Dr.CS
BME456D	Programming in C++ [0-0-2]		0-0-2	0-0-3	Prof. Niranjana V S	NVS
BBOK407	Biology For Engineers		3-0-0	3-0-0	Dr. Avinash K	AK
BUHK408	Universal human values course		1-0-0	1-0-0	Dr. Mohana Kumar K C	KCM
BPEK459	Physical Education (PE)		0-0-2	0-0-2	Dr. Chetana S	DCS

Class Teacher: Prof. Niranjana V S

Signature
Time Table Coordinator

Signature
19/12/26
HoD

Signature
19/12/26
Associate Dean Academics

Signature
19/12/26
Principal